
 
   

   

   SAMSUNG TECHWIN AMERICA   
SOUTH CAROLINA STATE CONTRACT   
AUTHORIZED RESELLER LIST   
   
Samsung Techwin America has authorized the following list of resellers to accept purchase orders for Samsung document 
cameras for the South Carolina ITMO: Audio Visual Equipment & Supplies Contract.   
   
For additional information regarding purchasing, demonstration requests, technical support, or service related questions, please 
contact your local reseller. You can also contact Samsung Techwin directly if you have any additional support needs at 
877-213-1222, Ext. 3306.    
   
All warranty service will be performed by Samsung Techwin America.   
   

   

A3 Communications, Inc.   
SC Vendor #: 7000032663 Phone:  803-744-5001   

Contact: Joe Thomas  Toll free: 888-809-1473   
1038 Kinley Rd., Bldg. B Fax: 803-744-5870   

Irmo, SC  29063 Email: joe.thomas@a3communications.com 
Contract #: 5000012790   
     

   

Applied Video Systems, Inc.     
SC Vendor #: 7000080103 Phone: 803-735-1120   
Contact: Jody Brunson  Toll free: 800- 325-2281   

5816-D Shakespeare Rd.  Fax: 803-735-1121   
Columbia, SC  29223  Email: sales@appliedvideosystems.com or jbrunson@appliedvideosystems.com  
Contract #: 5000012791  

      
Advanced Video Inc.     

SC Vendor #:  7000070682 Phone: 803-714-6536, Ext.16   
Contact: Adam Dox    Toll Free: 888-777-0173   

400 Northeast Drive-Suite D   Fax: 803-714-6539   
Columbia, SC 29203    Email: adam.dox@avi-sc.com or Infoavi@avi-sc.com 
Contract #: 5000012792   

   

  Camcor, Inc.   
SC Vendor #: 700045603 Toll free: 800-868-2462 Ext. 352   
Contact: Byron Pigford Fax: 800-298-1181   

P.O. Box 1899 Email: bpigford@camcor.com   
Burlington, NC 27216-1899  
Contract #: 5000012793   

   

   

CSI Technology Outfitters   
SC Vendor #: 7000079224   Phone:  864-855-3900   
Contact: Joy Snelgrove    Toll Free: 800-953-6847   

900 East Main Street, Suite T    Fax: 864-770-0723   
Easley, SC 29640     Email: jsnelgrove@csioutfitters.com or sales@csioutfitters.com                
Contract #: 5000012794   

   
   

Unified AV Systems   
SC Vendor #: 0267422     Toll Free: 800-297-8533   
Contact: John Toohey    Fax: 864-676-1946   

900 East Main Street, Suite T   Email: johnt@mmsav.com   
Easley, SC 29640   
Contract #: 5000012795  
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SEED Communications (SEED COMM)   
SC Vendor #: 7000118777   Phone: Toll Free: 800-297-8533   

Contact: Phyllis R. Atkins-Kinard   Toll Free: 888-777-9111       

116 Whitehurst Way    Fax: 864-676-1946   
Columbia, SC 29229    Email: phyllisk@seedcomm.com 
Contract #: 5000012796   

  

SKC Communication Products, Inc  
SC Vendor #: 7000180398   Phone: Toll Free: : 877-696-7228   
Contact: Emily Mills     

274 Museum Road  
Rock Hill, S.C. 29732     Email: emily.mills@skccom.com    
Contract #: 5000012798 

   
Troxell Communications   
Vendor #: 7000057941    Toll Free: 800-578-8858   
Contact: William Jacocks    Fax: 800-589-5939     

3214-BB Leaphart Road    Email: william.jacocks@trox.com   

West Columbia, SC  29169   
Contract #: 5000012799  
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